
First

City Centre, Osborne St - Carmunnock 31  
Cathcart Road - Castlemilk 31A 

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 60N6

  Service No 31A 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31
City Centre, Osborne St 0602 0657 0802 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1910
Caledonia Depot Gate South 0607 0702 0807 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1916
Cathcart Road 0505
Mount Florida, Hampden 0509 0614 0709 0814 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819 1923
Croftfoot Roundabout 0514 0620 0715 0821 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 1929
Castlemilk, Mitchellhill 0519
Carmunnock, Hillcrest 0626 0721 0827 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 1935

Carmunnock - City Centre, Osborne St 31  

  Service No 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31
Carmunnock, Waterside Road 0631 0723 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935
Castlemilk, Mitchellhill 0450 0520
Dougrie Rd at Castlemilk Dr 0453 0524
Croftfoot Roundabout 0501 0532 0637 0730 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 1941
Mount Florida, Hampden 0507 0538 0643 0738 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849 1947
City Centre, Osborne St 0519 0550 0655 0753 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902



First

City Centre, Osborne St - Carmunnock 31  

Saturday Ref.No.: 60N6

  Service No 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31
City Centre, Osborne St 0707 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1910
Caledonia Depot Gate South 0712 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1916
Mount Florida, Hampden 0719 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819 1923
Croftfoot Roundabout 0725 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 1929
Carmunnock, Hillcrest 0731 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 1935

Carmunnock - City Centre, Osborne St 31  

  Service No 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31
Carmunnock, Waterside Road 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1951
Croftfoot Roundabout 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 1957
Mount Florida, Hampden 0749 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849 2003
City Centre, Osborne St 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902


